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ГРАФІК  

консультацій з самостійної роботи студентів  

 

№ дисципліна 

ПІП науково-

педагогічного 

працівника 

дата час  

місце 

проведен

ня 

1 

Спортивні споруди 

та тренажерне 

обладнання 

Юрченко О.А. 

понеділок 14
00-

15
20

 4.102 

2 

Спортивні споруди 

та тренажерне 

обладнання 

Строганов С.В. 

вівторок  14
00-

15
20

 4.102 

3 

Спортивні споруди 

та тренажерне 

обладнання 

Усиченко В.В. 

середа  14
00-

15
20

 4.102 

 

 

Завідувач кафедри                                    О.А. Шинкарук 

 

 
 


